



BMI Federal Credit Union Voted #1 Best Credit Union for the Seventh Year in a Row *Dublin, Ohio* (December 12, 2024) – BMI Federal Credit Union was voted the #1 Best Credit Union for the seventh year in a row by the Columbus Dispatch's CBUS Top Picks Awards. The Columbus Dispatch CBUS Top Picks Awards is an annual, community wide poll that highlights community favorites in more than 140 categories. This awards program gives Central Ohio the chance to shine a spotlight on establishments that make the Columbus area stand out!

"We are honored and excited to have been voted Best Credit Union for the seventh year in a row!" says BMI Federal Credit Union President and CEO, William Allender. "Thank you to our members and the communities we serve for all the support. We look forward to carrying out our mission to make banking personal for years to come!"

About BMI Federal Credit Union

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been voted "Best Credit Union" for the past 7 years by the Columbus Dispatch CBUS Top Picks. The credit union has been named Best Employer in Ohio for 15 consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business. They are recipients of the 2023 CUNA Diamond Award for Financial Education. The credit union has a long history of being honored with awards for community involvement and outstanding service. These accolades come from organizations such as the Ohio Credit Union League, Credit Union National Association, and Columbus CEO Magazine. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831

Press contact:

Carolyn Hucek
Vice President of Marketing
BMI Federal Credit Union
<u>c hucek@bmifcu.org</u>
614.707.4120